April 27, 2025 Fresh Hills of Bel Air Results

Name

Robert Stevenson
lan Pardoe
Forrest Gagnon
Anthony Romano
Jennye Young
Rob Seltzer

David Stevenson
Alex Brown & Scooter Dog
Alivia heath

Alex Soutar

errka sayer

Alex Blahus
Sarah Romano
Mark Knetzer
Karen Romecki
Bill Sangtinette

Phil Anderson

Time
34:27
40:39
41:35
41:41
42:06
43:12
45:20
48:20
49:54
53:31
54.53
1:01:32
1:02:17
62:40
1:08:24

68:33

58:30 for 4 miles

Column 1
1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
1st Stroller

1st Female

1st Dog

2nd Dog

2nd Female

3rd Female




