Name	Time	Column 1
Robert Stevenson	34:27	1st Male
Ian Pardoe	40:39	2nd Male
Forrest Gagnon	41:35	3rd Male
Anthony Romano	41:41	1st Stroller
Jennye Young	42:06	1st Female
Rob Seltzer	43:12	
David Stevenson	45:20	1st Dog
Alex Brown & Scooter Dog	48:20	2nd Dog
Alivia heath	49:54	2nd Female
Alex Soutar	53:31	
errka sayer	54.53	3rd Female
Alex Blahus	1:01:32	
Sarah Romano	1:02:17	
Mark Knetzer	62:40	
Karen Romecki	1:08:24	
Bill Sangtinette	68:33	
Phil Anderson	58:30 for 4 miles	